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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Marilyn Anderson
AZ Department of 

Education

Director of Teaching and 

Learning
marilyn.mumawanderson@azed.gov 602-380-6145

Aaron Ball CFA Director aaron.ball@arizonafuture.org 5202714497

Sandip Bhowmick ACA SBD Sandipb@azcommerce.com 3109235524

Kelley Boan GeoLinks LLC Consultant jkboan@mac.com 4437426379

Kirk Busch Big Data Southwest ceo kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997

bryan carter
Center for Digital 

Humanities
Director bryancarter@arizona.edu 5206210110

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542

Anthony Costantini Arizona State Library
Digital Inclusion Library 

Consultant
acostantini@azlibrary.gov 4805840013

Brian Daly AT&T AVP brian.k.daly@att.com 4252417544

Brian Fickett
Tohono O’odham 

Utility Authority
General Manager Brian.fickett@hq.toua.net 5204257373

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Pubic Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-384-8912

Rob Gallegos NACOG Dir rob.gallegos@nacog.org 928-288-2900
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Anthony Garcia Town of Oro Valley Network Administrator agarcia@orovalleyaz.gov 5202294767

Maria Garcia NACOG Acting CSA Director mgarcia@nacog.org 9282135229

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6026706407

Mitch Gorsen Cisco PFA mgorsen@cisco.com 9167880800

Tina Gounder Common Sense Media Outreach Coordinator tgounder@commonsense.org 480-254-6040

Lucy Howell
The Force for 

Health® Network
CEO lucy@theforceforhealth.com 520 878 6683 520 878 6683

Kevin Huffman Town of Oro Valley Network Administrator khuffman@orovalleyaz.gov 5203496922

John Kelly Triadvocates LLC Principal john@triadvocates.com 6026390852

Brenna Leasor Common Sense Policy Counsel bleasor@commonsense.org 3049066872

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

Barney Maccabe University of Arizona Director maccabe@arizona.edu 5052803542

Katrina Parker Triad Wireless Program Director katrina@triadwireless.net 6024260542

Marjorie Sabido Thinkzilla Executive Assistant marjorie@thinkzillaconsulting.com 4806314982
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Dario Solis ASU Business Dev Director dario.solis@asu.edu 8062013022

Jennifer Toothaker Mabry
Tucson City Manager's 

Office
Projects Manager Jennifer.toothaker@tucsonaz.gov 5203907094 5203907094

Kimber Tower Televeda Director of Sustainability kimber@televeda.com 2089996469

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler 

Consulting Services
Principal karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 602-799-2816


